FULL FEATURED LUBRICATION SYSTEM CONTROLLER
MULTI-ZONE—SOLID STATE—BOX UNITS
LUBRICATION SCIENTIFICS, LLC
THE RIGHT PRODUCTS. THE RIGHT VALUES. THE RIGHT CHOICE.
BULLETIN: LSM005 REVISED DATE: 08/12/2020  2
MONITORS LUBE SYSTEM IN ITS ENTIRETY
FAULT MONITORING
MULTI-MONITORING OF LUBRICATION

(OUTPUT) ENERGIZE ALARM CIRCUIT FOR
SYSTEM FAULT NOTIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
UNIVERSAL COMPLETE SYSTEM CONTROLLER BOX SETUP 115 VAC LSC-100A-AC-U115
UNIVERSAL COMPLETE SYSTEM CONTROLLER BOX SETUP 240 VAC LSC-100AC-U240
BULLETIN: LSM005 REVISED DATE: 08/12/2020  4
LSC-100A
LSC-100A-AC-LS
LSC-100A-AC-U115
LSC-100A-AC-U140
• USE WITH 12 VDC /24 VDC POWER SUPPLY FROM
VEHICLE OR OTHER POWER SOURCE.
• USE WITH LS CABLE FOR DIRECT CONNECT TO
PUMPING UNIT
• USE WITH 115 VAC / 230 VAC POWER SUPPLY FROM
PLANT POWER SOURCE, OR OTHER POWER SOURCE.
• USE WITH LS CABLE FOR DIRECT CONNECT TO
PUMPING UNIT
• USE WITH 115 VAC / 230 VAC POWER SUPPLY FROM
PLANT POWER SOURCE.
• NO LS CABLE REQUIRED
• CONNECT I/O USING CONTROLLER TERMINAL STRIP
• USE WITH 240 VAC / 480 VAC SINGLE PHASE FROM
PLANT POWER SOURCE.
• NO LS CABLE REQUIRED
• CONNECT I/O USING CONTROLLER TERMINAL STRIP
BULLETIN: LSM005 REVISED DATE: 08/12/2020  5
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
STAND ALONE SYSTEM CONTROLLER LSC-100A
WIRE LOOM KIT FOR LSC-100A 24 V FOR
3 POSITION CONTROLLER
LSC-100A-LKW3P
WIRE LOOM KIT FOR LSC-100A 24 V  FOR
6 POSITION CONTROLLER
LSC-100A-LKW6P
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
COMPLETE SYSTEM CONTROLLER BOX SETUP LSC-100A-AC-LS
The LSC-100A-AC-LS IS FOR USE WITH
12 & 24 VOLT BARREL & MOUNTABLE
PUMPS. SEE BULLETIN LSM018 FOR
IMFORMATION ON PUMPS.